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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 11/04/2015 10:30 am 12:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 11/05/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Sat 11/07/2015 All Day All Day KHS Band Competition Kings Stadium

KJH Orchestra Room - F5
KJH Gym
KJH Cafeteria
KJH Band Room
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Back Parking Lot
KHS Vocal Room
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Gym
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Auditorium

Mon 11/09/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KHS Auditorium

Tue 11/10/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KHS Auditorium

Tue 11/10/2015 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
Wed 11/11/2015 7:45 am 10:15 am Band Buses Kings Mills Elementary School

KHS
Thu 11/12/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Mon 11/16/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Tue 11/17/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Wed 11/18/2015 10:30 am 12:00 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Thu 11/19/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 11/24/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
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Wed 11/25/2015 10:30 am 12:00 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Fri 11/27/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
Mon 11/30/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 12/01/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/02/2015 10:30 am 12:00 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/02/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Auditorium
Thu 12/03/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 12/04/2015 11:00 am 12:30 pm Band Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium


